Addison Adair

Josie Hutchinson
Maeve Astorga
Avery Scales
Kelsey Fragala
Kylie Fragala
Caroline Yahn
Rachel Green
Kaylie Afshani
Ansley Bruder
Elise Barrett
Hannah Woods
Nicole Smith
Tristyn Nulty
Breeley Boris
Addison Collins
Hailey Doscher
Sydney Afshani
Avery Adair
Kate Jones
Leah Holland
Ansley Mitchell
Yuvi Chandna
Emma Jordan

Rebecca Holland
Charlotte  Peters

Ansley Koch

Abby Driggers
Mia Ferrretti
Lexie Gordon

Quinley Purdy
Molly Buchalter
Kaylor Murray

1 mile
554
633
653
654
735
733
719
734
759
744
758
758
734
752
801
800
748
747
815
850
814
840
829
750
849
1000
948
924
935
1107
1111
1111
1111

2 mile
(631) 1325
(644) 1517
(722) 1515
(816) 1610
(843) 1618
(844) 1617
(806) 1625
(845) 1719
(927) 1726
(949) 1733
(937) 1735
(937) 1735
(1017) 1751
(1015) 1807
(1025) 1826
(826) 1826
(1038) 1826
(1115) 1902
(1030) 1845
(1012) 1902
(1056) 1910
(1030) 1910
(1053) 1922
(1120) 1910
(1110) 1959
(1144) 2144
(1329) 2250
(1326) 2250
(1346)2321
(1503) 2610
(1541) 2652
(1618) 2729
(1702) 2813

5K
2045
2310
2315
2423
2423
2435
2455
2621
2628
2630
2643
2644
2704
2740
2742
2755
2806
2834
2839
2842
2910
2928
2935
3008
3024
3228
3448
3532
3558
3956
4110
4246
4400



